LAW, SAFETY AND SECURITY (CORRECTIONAL SERVICES)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPCS19_Y1_S1_CORRECTIONS_REHAB_GROUP_RA

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
08:30am

08:30am
09:00am

CLASS, 08:00am-09:00am

Staff: THOKWANE D

Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CAP105X

09:00am
09:30am

09:30am
10:00am

10:00am
10:30am

10:30am
11:00am

CLASS, 09:00am-11:00am

Staff: KRUGER E

Room: 13-G18 - SS (Humanities -
70 seats)

Module: PWA115D

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Staff: KHANGALA TK

Room: 14-195 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CLA115D

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Staff: ZENZILE E

Room: 14-195 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CAA115D

CLASS, 08:00am-09:00am

Room: ONLINE - SN
Module: LFI125X

PRACTICAL, 09:30am-11:00am

Staff: SWANEPOEL MM
Rooms: 10-L20A - SS (ICT); 10-
L20B - SS (ICT)

Module: CPL115X

CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am

Staff: RAKUBU KA
Room: ONLINE - SS
Module: INI125D

11:00am
11:30am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:00pm
12:30pm

12:30pm
01:00pm

CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm

Staff: THOKWANE D

Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CAP105X

01:00pm
01:30pm

01:30pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
02:30pm

02:30pm
03:00pm

CLASS, 01:00pm-03:00pm

Staff: LEKALAKALA ER

Room: 10-L06 - SS (Humanities -
90 seats)

Module: CRA115D

03:00pm
03:30pm

PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-03:30pm

Staff: SWANEPOEL MM
Rooms: 10-L20A - SS (ICT); 10-
L20B - SS (ICT)

Module: CPL115X

03:30pm
04:00pm

CLASS, 03:00pm-05:00pm

Staff: LEKALAKALA ER

Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CMA115D

Published 2024/12/12 09:33:21, by BRIAN (Tshwane University of Technology) - CELCAT Timetabling



LAW, SAFETY AND SECURITY (CORRECTIONAL SERVICES)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPCS19_Y1_S1_CORRECTIONS_REHAB_GROUP_RB

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
08:30am

08:30am
09:00am

CLASS, 08:00am-09:00am

Staff: THOKWANE D

Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CAP105X

09:00am
09:30am

09:30am
10:00am

10:00am
10:30am

10:30am
11:00am

CLASS, 09:00am-11:00am

Staff: KRUGER E

Room: 13-G18 - SS (Humanities -
70 seats)

Module: PWA115D

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Staff: KHANGALA TK

Room: 14-195 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CLA115D

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Staff: ZENZILE E

Room: 14-195 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CAA115D

CLASS, 08:00am-09:00am

Room: ONLINE - SN
Module: LFI125X

CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am

Staff: RAKUBU KA
Room: ONLINE - SS
Module: INI125D

11:00am
11:30am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:00pm
12:30pm

12:30pm
01:00pm

CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm

Staff: THOKWANE D

Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CAP105X

01:00pm
01:30pm

01:30pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
02:30pm

02:30pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
03:30pm

PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-03:30pm

Staff: SWANEPOEL MM
Rooms: 10-L20A - SS (ICT); 10-
L20B - SS (ICT)

Module: CPL115X

CLASS, 01:00pm-03:00pm

Staff: LEKALAKALA ER

Room: 10-L06 - SS (Humanities -
90 seats)

Module: CRA115D

PRACTICAL, 01:30pm-03:00pm

Staff: SWANEPOEL MM
Rooms: 10-L20A - SS (ICT); 10-
L20B - SS (ICT)

Module: CPL115X

03:30pm
04:00pm

CLASS, 03:00pm-05:00pm

Staff: LEKALAKALA ER

Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CMA115D
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LAW, SAFETY AND SECURITY (CORRECTIONAL SERVICES)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPCS19_Y1_S2_CORRECTIONS_REHAB_R1

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
08:30am

08:30am
09:00am

CLASS, 08:00am-09:00am

Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)
Module: CAP105X

09:00am
09:30am

09:30am
10:00am

10:00am
10:30am

10:30am
11:00am

CLASS, 09:00am-11:00am

Staff: KRUGER E

Room: 13-G18 - SS (Humanities -
70 seats)

Module: PWB115D

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Staff: KHANGALA TK

Room: 14-195 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CLB115D

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Staff: ZENZILE E

Room: 14-195 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CAB115D

11:00am
11:30am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:00pm
12:30pm

12:30pm
01:00pm

CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm

Staff: RAKUBU KA

Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CAP105X

01:00pm
01:30pm

01:30pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
02:30pm

02:30pm
03:00pm

CLASS, 01:00pm-03:00pm

Staff: LEKALAKALA ER

Room: 10-L06 - SS (Humanities -
90 seats)

Module: CRB115D

03:00pm
03:30pm

03:30pm
04:00pm

CLASS, 03:00pm-05:00pm

Staff: LEKALAKALA ER

Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CMB115D
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