

LAW, SAFETY AND SECURITY (CORRECTIONAL SERVICES) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPCS19_Y1_S1_CORRECTIONS_REHAB_GROUP_RA



ſ	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-09:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-09:00am	
08:30am	Staff: THOKWANE D Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities -	Staff: KHANGALA TK	Staff: ZENZILE E	Room: ONLINE - SN Module: LFI125X	
08:30am	170 seats)	Room: 14-195 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats) Module: CLA115D	Room: 14-195 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats) Module: CAA115D		
09:00am	Module: CAP105X				
09:00am	CLASS, 09:00am-11:00am			-	CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am
09:30am	Staff: KRUGER E				Staff: RAKUBU KA Room: ONLINE - SS
09:30am	Room: 13-G18 - SS (Humanities - 70 seats)			PRACTICAL, 09:30am-11:00am	Module: INI125D
10:00am	Module: PWA115D			Staff: SWANEPOEL MM Rooms: 10-L20A - SS (ICT); 10- L20B - SS (ICT) Module: CPL115X	
10:00am					
10:30am					
10:30am					
11:00am					
11:00am					
11:30am					
11:30am					
12:00pm					
12:00pm			CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm		
12:30pm			Staff: THOKWANE D Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats) Module: CAP105X		
12:30pm					
01:00pm					
01:00pm		CLASS, 01:00pm-03:00pm Staff: LEKALAKALA ER Room: 10-L06 - SS (Humanities - 90 seats) Module: CRA115D			
01:30pm					
01:30pm					
02:00pm	n n n n n				
02:00pm			PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-03:30pm Staff: SWANEPOEL MM Rooms: 10-L20A - SS (ICT); 10- L20B - SS (ICT) Module: CPL115X		
02:30pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:00pm				CLASS, 03:00pm-05:00pm Staff: LEKALAKALA ER Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats) Module: CMA115D	
03:30pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm					



LAW, SAFETY AND SECURITY (CORRECTIONAL SERVICES) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPCS19_Y1_S1_CORRECTIONS_REHAB_GROUP_RB



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
08:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-09:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-09:00am				
08:30am	Staff: THOKWANE D Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats) Module: CAP105X	Staff: KHANGALA TK Room: 14-195 - SS (Humanities -	Staff: ZENZILE E Room: 14-195 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats) Module: CAA115D	Room: ONLINE - SN Module: LFI125X				
08:30am		170 seats) Module: CLA115D						
09:00am								
09:00am	CLASS, 09:00am-11:00am				CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am			
09:30am	Staff: KRUGER E Room: 13-G18 - SS (Humanities -				Staff: RAKUBU KA Room: ONLINE - SS			
09:30am	70 seats)				Module: INI125D			
10:00am	Module: PWA115D							
10:00am								
10:30am								
10:30am								
11:00am								
11:00am								
11:30am								
11:30am								
12:00pm								
12:00pm			CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm					
12:30pm			Staff: THOKWANE D Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities -					
12:30pm			170 seats) Module: CAP105X					
01:00pm			Module. CAP 105A					
01:00pm	1	CLASS, 01:00pm-03:00pm Staff: LEKALAKALA ER Room: 10-L06 - SS (Humanities - 90 seats) Module: CRA115D						
01:30pm								
01:30pm	PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-03:30pm			PRACTICAL, 01:30pm-03:00pm				
02:00pm				Staff: SWANEPOEL MM Rooms: 10-L20A - SS (ICT); 10- L20B - SS (ICT) Module: CPL115X				
02:00pm								
02:30pm								
02:30pm	L20B - SS (ICT) Module: CPL115X							
03:00pm								
03:00pm				CLASS, 03:00pm-05:00pm				
03:30pm				Staff: LEKALAKALA ER _ Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats) Module: CMA115D				
03:30pm								
04:00pm								

Published 2024/12/12 09:33:21, by BRIAN (Tshwane University of Technology) - CELCAT Timetabling



LAW, SAFETY AND SECURITY (CORRECTIONAL SERVICES) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPCS19_Y1_S2_CORRECTIONS_REHAB_R1



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-09:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am		
08:30am	Module: CAP105X	Staff: KHANGALA TK Room: 14-195 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats) Module: CLB115D	Staff: ZENZILE E Room: 14-195 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats) Module: CAB115D		
08:30am					
09:00am					
09:00am	CLASS, 09:00am-11:00am				
09:30am	70 seats)				
09:30am					
10:00am	Module: PWB115D				
10:00am					
10:30am					
10:30am					
11:00am					
11:00am					
11:30am					
11:30am					
12:00pm					
12:00pm			CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm		
12:30pm	(Staff: RAKUBU KA Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities -		
12:30pm			170 seats) Module: CAP105X		
01:00pm			Module. CAP 103A		
01:00pm	t	CLASS, 01:00pm-03:00pm Staff: LEKALAKALA ER Room: 10-L06 - SS (Humanities - 90 seats) Module: CRB115D			
01:30pm					
01:30pm					
02:00pm					
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:00pm				CLASS, 03:00pm-05:00pm	
03:30pm			Room: 14-196 - SS (I 170 seats)	Staff: LEKALAKALA ER Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities -	inities -
03:30pm				170 seats) Module: CMB115D	
04:00pm					
-					

Published 2024/12/12 09:33:21, by BRIAN (Tshwane University of Technology) - CELCAT Timetabling